VASANTDADA PATIL PRATISHTHAN'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.& VISUAL ARTS
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024
FOR DIRECT SECOND YEAR

OPEN OBC/EBC/EWS SC/ST SBC/VI/NT
Particulars CATEGORY CATEGORY CATEGORY CATEGORY
Fees Decided By Fee Regulating Authority
* Tuition fees - 108252.00 54126.00 0.00 0.00
* Development fees 13748.00 13748.00 0.00 13748.00
OTHER FEES
Student Group Insurance Premium 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
Amartya Shiksha Yojna 454.00 454.00 454.00 454.00
TOTAL FEES FOR THE YEAR 2023-24 122504.00 68378.00 504.00 14252.00

Notes:-*1)The above fees structure is Subject to change as per the approval from FRA and the
same will be collected from students.

2)Fee payment should be done by DD /PAY GRDER or by ONLINE mode only

3 ) Student are required to prepare the BD OR PAY ORDER in the name of

"PRINCIPAL ,VPP'S COLLEGE OF ENGG.AND VISUAL ARTS"

4) Concession to reserved categeory student is givén subject to notification received from
Spl.District Social Welfare Office.
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